European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RHANIAH 91.8
STAR
Colour: chestnut TYPE 19.5
Owner: SULTAN m 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5
HAMED MASTOR BODY 18 18,5 17.5 18 17.5 18.5 18
ALHARTHI - SAREM
STUD LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15 15.5 15,5 15.5
\7[edV/ZB 195 19.5 19 19.5 19,5 19.5 19.5
2nd  Name: EMPORA 91.6 | & e =0 me em . o |
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sama Najd
Stud
3rd Name: PEORIA 91.6
Colour: bay
Owner: Sama Najd TYRE
Stud
BODY 18.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 19
4th Name: EUREKA AL 91.5
KHALED

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
AHMED BAGEDO -
AL KHALED FARM




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MALIKA NAJD
Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR ALI
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOLAYAN /
ALOMARYA

Name: ARSH ALNAW
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: ALYA ALARAB
Colour: grey

Owner: Ali Bin
Mohammed Ali Ali-
Al Arab Stud

Name: TL LDEN
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN-TALA
STUD

Name: HOOR AKMAL
Colour: grey

Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULMAJEED BIN
SULTAN BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD/AKMAL STUD

91.5

91.3

90.9

90.8

90.4

LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19.5
19

:lel) 4NN 18.5

LEGS 15
MOVE kR

19
18
15
19

19.5
18
15
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

19.5

17.5

14.5
18

19

18

15
19.5

19.5
18
15
19

19
18
15
19

19.5
17.5
15
18

19
18
15.5
19

19.5
17.5
15
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ALJADIL S F 90.2
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTANAH
OBEIDALLAH M

ALSHARIF

Name: W R QUEEN 89.5
Colour: grey

Owner: MAZEN

SHELIYA MUBARAK
ALFAIDI - ALMAZEN

STUD

Name: NAJD AL 89.5
KASEB
Colour: grey

Owner: m 19

ABDULRAHMAN p—

ABDULSHKOOR O

ALQURASHI/ AL NP 15 15 15 15 145 155 15
KASEB STUD U\ 185 19 18 19 185 19 19
Name: MENWA AL 89.3

HAZM

Colour: bay bl 19.5

Owner: Azzam
Ibrahem Sulaiman

m 19 19 18,5 195 185 195 195

:felo )@ 17.5 18 175 18 175 175 18

Algassem
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
(oAl 18.5 19 18 185 18 18.5 18.5
Name: NADA EZZ 89.3
QURAISH

TYPE 18,5 19

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AYEDH
MANSOOR
ALQURASHI/EZZ
QURAYSH STUD

185 19 185 18 19 185 19

BODY 18 185 185 18 17.5 18 18

LEGS 155 15 15,5 155 155 16 15
MOVE 18 185 185 185 18 18.5 19



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: TAFRAH AL
ZAID

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULELAH
ABDULLAH )
MASIRI/ A A
ABDULLAH STUD

Name: BM MESK
Colour: grey

Owner: BANDAR

ABED MOHAMMED
ALHAILIBI/ALBANDRIT
STUD

Name: HZ ALMASAH
Colour: bay

Owner: ALHOUSSAN
SAADI T ALZHRANI

Name: SAHAB YS
Colour: bay
Owner: AL-SAADI,
YOUSSEF DAKHIL
SALEM/SALFA

Name: ASAYEL SA
Colour: grey

Owner: SALEH ABU
BAKR ALSHAMRANI
/ MAJD AL ASAYEL
STUD

89.1

19 1o
m 185 19 185 185 185 185 185
18 18 175 17.5 17.5 17 17.5
15,5 14.5 15 15 15 15 15
19.5 19 19 19 195 195 195

88.8

TYPE 19
[ -
o

15

LEGS
MOVE kR

88.2

TYPE 18

m 18 18 19 18,5 185 185 19
175 18 175 175 18 17.5 17.5
15 145 145 145 15 15 15
185 185 185 19 185 19 19

88

TYPE 18
BODY 18

LEGS 15
(U[0)V B 18.5

87.7

TYPE 185 19

18,5 185 18 18 18 18 18.5

BODY

LEGS 15 15 14 145 15 145
(y(edV/ 8 185 19 185 185 185 185 19

18 175 175 18 17 17.5 17.5
15



20th Name: NOOF DORAT 87.2
NESAH
Colour: grey

Owner: BUDOR m

ASHRAF M AASHI N2 175 18 18 18

LEGS 145 145 145 145 145 145 145
MOVE 18 17.5 175 185 17.5 18 18.5

0 Name: ASEEL AL No detailed scorecard available
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: WALEED
KHALID ALI
ALMAJED

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


