

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: RHANIAH STAR Colour: chestnut Owner: SULTAN HAMED MASTOR ALHARTHI - SAREM STUD	91.8	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: EMPORA Colour: chestnut Owner: Sama Najd Stud	91.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	16	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
3rd	Name: PEORIA Colour: bay Owner: Sama Najd Stud	91.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19	20	19.5	20	20
			BODY	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
4th	Name: EUREKA AL KHALED Colour: grey Owner: KHALID AHMED BAGEDO - AL KHALED FARM	91.5	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	16	15
			MOVE	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5

5th	Name: MALIKA NAJD Colour: grey Owner: OMAR ALI ABDULRAHMAN ALOLAYAN / ALOMARYA	91.5		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15	16	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: ARSH ALNAW Colour: chestnut Owner: FAISAL MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALHAQBANI/ALNW STUD	91.3		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: ALYA ALARAB Colour: grey Owner: Ali Bin Mohammed Ali Ali- Al Arab Stud	90.9		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14	14.5	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18	19	19	19	19.5
8th	Name: TL LDEN Colour: bay Owner: ABDULAZIZ AHMED ABDULLAH ALFOUZAN-TALA STUD	90.8		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
9th	Name: HOOR AKMAL Colour: grey Owner: HRH PRINCE ABDULMAJEED BIN SULTAN BIN ABDULAZIZ AL SAUD/AKMAL STUD	90.4		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	19	18	18.5	19

10th	Name: ALJADIL S F Colour: grey Owner: SULTANAH OBEIDALLAH M ALSHARIF	90.2	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	16	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19	19
11th	Name: W R QUEEN Colour: grey Owner: MAZEN SHELIYA MUBARAK ALFAIDI - ALMAZEN STUD	89.5	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	14.5	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
12th	Name: NAJD AL KASEB Colour: grey Owner: ABDULRAHMAN ABDULSHKOOR O ALQURASHI/ AL KASEB STUD	89.5	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	19	19
13th	Name: MENWA AL HAZM Colour: bay Owner: Azzam Ibrahem Sulaiman Alqassem	89.3	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19.5	18.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
14th	Name: NADA EZZ QURASHI Colour: chestnut Owner: AYEDH MANSOOR ALQURASHI/EZZ QURAYSH STUD	89.3	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	18	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	19

15th	Name: TAFRAH AL ZAID Colour: chestnut Owner: ABDULELAH ABDULLAH J MASIRI/ A A ABDULLAH STUD	89.1	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
16th	Name: BM MESK Colour: grey Owner: BANDAR ABED MOHAMMED ALHAILIBI/ALBANDRIT STUD	88.8	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5
17th	Name: HZ ALMASAH Colour: bay Owner: ALHOUSSAN SAADI T ALZHRANI	88.2	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18	18	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18	18	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
18th	Name: SAHAB YS Colour: bay Owner: AL-SAADY, YOUSSEF DAKHIL SALEM/SALFA	88	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			H&N	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
19th	Name: ASAYEL SA Colour: grey Owner: SALEH ABU BAKR ALSHAMRANI / MAJD AL ASAYEL STUD	87.7	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	14	14.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19

20th	Name: NOOF DORAT NESAH Colour: grey Owner: BUDOR ASHRAF M AASHI	87.2		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5	18	18.5

0	Name: ASEEL AL BAHYA Colour: grey Owner: WALEED KHALID ALI ALMAJED	No detailed scorecard available
---	---	---------------------------------

Judges

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL